
Concepto Ayuda a Subsidio Sector (económico o 
social)

Beneficiario Curp RFC Monto Pagado 

44201 Becas x social MORENO MONTALVO DANIELA $420.00

44201 Becas x social NAVARRO RIZZO ANA BRENDA $630.00

44201 Becas x social PUENTE RAMIREZ AZENETH $420.00

44201 Becas x social OLVERA BALLESTEROS BRISA YARIBETH $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social CERRATO ARMENDARIZ DIANA PATRICIA $420.00

44201 Becas x social GALAVIZ GARCIA RENE ADALBERTO $420.00

44201 Becas x social REBELES GONZALEZ  ITZEL GUADALUPE $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social TREVIÑO CAMARA JESUS AARON $420.00

44201 Becas x social FABELA BENITO LUCIO ENRIQUE $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA VELAZQUEZ YAHIR $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS FERNANDEZ ALEJANDRA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ VALERIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social BERUMEN HERNANDEZ NAIDELYN JOCELYN $140.00

44201 Becas x social SALAS  CARRASCO  ALEXIA $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS HERNANDEZ ASHLEY SOFIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social OLVEDA CARRILLO JAIME EMILIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ ZAVALA VALERIA $280.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  CARRILLO  DIEGO RAUL $233.33

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  ESCAJEDA  RAUL $420.00

44201 Becas x social ZAMORA  HERNANDEZ JOHANA IMELDA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR  RODRIGUEZ  LEONARDO $420.00

44201 Becas x social TAVIRA MARTINEZ CARLA KASSANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social REYES  MARTINEZ  CARLOS TADEO $420.00

44201 Becas x social FIGUEROA MATA ROGELIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ RAMIREZ KARINA YOZELYN $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social CARRAZCO CAMPOS  CRISTIAN ANDRÉS $585.00

44201 Becas x social CAMACHO GUTIERREZ DANIEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social SERRANO GONZALEZ XIMENA DEYANIRA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ SALAZAR KEILLY NICOL $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA PEREZ PAOLA CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ AYALA NADIA $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE CISNEROS CITLALI $585.00

44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ  LOPEZ SERGIO EDUARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS MATA OSCAR  $650.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ GUZMAN JOSE MANUEL $420.00
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44201 Becas x social TORRES RUIZ JESUS MARIO $420.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTELLANOS ALDO GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social ALARCON TREVIÑO  STEPHANY $420.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social MONRREAL MONTAÑEZ  MARTHA GABRIELA $630.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA MARTÍNEZ JESÚS JOSÉ AMADO $420.00

44201 Becas x social SALAS LABRADA STEPHANY MICHELLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DELGADO PEDRO GERARDO $420.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  CERDA  PAULINA $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social ARZOLA ATHAYDE EMIL ADRIAN $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS  IRUEGAS  MARIA FERNANDA $2,535.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA HERNANDEZ RAQUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social RAMOS ORTA ELIAS ANTONIO $780.00

44201 Becas x social ARMENDARIZ QUINTERO GRECIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARRERA LARA MARIO ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS HERNANDEZ EDUARDO EMMANUEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ ENCISO ISAAC $420.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ LUNA  IVAN ORLANDO $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  RODRIGUEZ  JUAN EDMUNDO $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social MUÑOZ REYES EMILY $420.00

44201 Becas x social NECHAR MOTOMOCHI  AMHED ALEJANDRO $420.00

44201 Becas x social CEDILLO RINCON JENIFER CHANTAL $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social VALDES RAMIREZ RICARDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GUZMAN VELASQUEZ MIA LIZANIA $420.00

44201 Becas x social ACOSTA RUIZ KEYLA NATALY $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social SILVA PEREZ AIDA GISELLE $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social COTILLA VAZQUEZ CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR $210.00

44201 Becas x social NOLBERTO ORTEGA DANIEL ANTONIO $210.00

44201 Becas x social SALAZAR GAYTAN MARTIN $420.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOS  VILLARREAL JORGE ALBERTO $700.00

44201 Becas x social CALDERILLA  PRESAS NORELY YAMILET $233.33

44201 Becas x social BRISEÑO  DELGADO  DANIEL ISAIAS $650.00

44201 Becas x social MACIAS OCAÑA JULIO CESAR $390.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALVAN  MACIAS VERONICA ANGELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ VERONICA DANIELA $2,340.00

44201 Becas x social HERRERA DURAN MELISSA $140.00

44201 Becas x social VALLEJO SANCHEZ EMILY $2,730.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ DE LEON RENATA PAOLA $700.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZQUEZ  SANCHEZ  ANA ISABEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  HILARIO  GABRIELA $420.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA MONTIEL DAHENA MONTSERRAT $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ JIMENEZ JOSE JULIAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ PEÑA CRISTIAN ALEXIS $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES  ANDRADE  MARIA FERNANDA $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social LAUREL RODRIGUEZ ANDREA $420.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  SILVA VALERIA NATALI $420.00

44201 Becas x social RAMOS CHAVEZ ANGELA ITZEL $1,170.00



44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BRYAN  EMMANUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social NEVAREZ ORTIZ MIGUEL ANGEL $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON GUTIERREZ JUAN JAVIER $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON  GUTIERREZ  ANGEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ MARTINEZ ANGEL GABRIEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social CRESPO ZAMARRIPA ALAN DARIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ PEREZ MICHELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social SALDAÑA MOREIRA  DANIEL ALEJANDRO $420.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VELDAÑEZ WENDY $140.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO HERNANDEZ VIANCA SOLEDAD $420.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ LOPEZ  KAROL YADIRA $420.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI $140.00

44201 Becas x social JARAMILLO HERNANDEZ AZUCENA $700.00

44201 Becas x social DE LOS REYES  PEREZ  FERNANDO JOSE $650.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL $140.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES LOPEZ SAULO $420.00

44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH $210.00

44201 Becas x social AHUMADA RODRIGUEZ AMANDA $585.00

44201 Becas x social CISNEROS ROSAS  MARTHA ALICIA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social JUAREZ AMAYA NAILA NOEMI $210.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZQUEZ LOZANO PAOLA GERALDINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS $140.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA MORADO KATIA MONSERRAT $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  VAZQUEZ  ARELI $210.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA GARZA LUIS ANGEL $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social RAMOS ARROYO CAMILA $140.00

44201 Becas x social LLAMAS MIRELES CARLOS FERNANDO $420.00

44201 Becas x social VALADEZ GARCIA JOSE RAUL $1,400.00

44201 Becas x social OSCOS GONZALEZ PAOLO RENE $630.00

44201 Becas x social ARREOZOLA DE LA CERDA  YAZMIN ALEJANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ GALLEGOS CINTHIA NAYELI $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  FLORES MARIO ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ  TORRES CHRISTIAN GIOVANNI $140.00

44201 Becas x social CARDONA SALINAS EDUARDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ OZUNA ANGELA YANETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES MEDINA JESUS DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  HIDROGO  ILSE CRISTINA $420.00

44201 Becas x social FAVA TRUJILLO BRISSA LIZETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social VARELA OLACIO CITLALI GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARES ESTRADA ARLETTE $140.00

44201 Becas x social CARDENAS  GALLEGOS  XIMENA GUADALUPE $420.00

44201 Becas x social CASTRO BELTRAN JUAN CARLOS $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social PUENTE RIOS PAULO $420.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ  LITZY YAQUELIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social HIGAS  GALLEGOS  VANYA ELIZETH $420.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS PEREZ MANUEL DE JESUS $233.33

44201 Becas x social MORENO  MARTINEZ EIMI YARITZI $420.00



44201 Becas x social RODRÍGUEZ PINEDA DAVID NAHÚM $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  BELMARES  TANHIA ADANARY $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERRERA SILVA JAVIER KARIM $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social GALICIA LOPEZ  KATIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA GARCIA GEMA MICAELA $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ ROJAS KASSANDRA ABIHAIL $1,300.00

44201 Becas x social LARA REGINO KEVIN SAMUEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social DUEÑEZ  BRIONES ERIK ALEJANDRO $700.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES ESQUIVEL MANUEL ANTONIO $700.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social IBARRA TOVAR ITZEL DENISSE $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ALONSO DANNA PATRICIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social FRANCO ESCOBEDO JUAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social CAMPOS CASTAÑEDA  MARIANN $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social MONTALVO MEDRANO ANDREA YARAZET $390.00

44201 Becas x social HUERTA  HERRERA LUIS CESAR $420.00

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  GONZALEZ JESUS $420.00

44201 Becas x social SALINAS ROMO FABIAN $390.00

44201 Becas x social ROMERO GARZA LUIS ANTONIO $420.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ GUILLEN AYARI $700.00

44201 Becas x social JACOBO BERNAL DANIEL $700.00

44201 Becas x social GUERRERO RANGEL JOSE ISIDRO $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  OVIEDO  SERGIO ALBERTO $233.33

44201 Becas x social LUGO RENTERIA  BLANCA ESMERALDA $420.00

44201 Becas x social ESCALANTE  FRAGA MARISOL $420.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  OLIVARES RODOLFO DAVID $233.33

44201 Becas x social MORONES ROBLES HEIDY $420.00

44201 Becas x social OLVERA ALVAREZ ARACELY GUADALUPE $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CERDA RAMON DAMIAN BENJAMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social NAVARRO RAMIREZ  EVELYN ALEXANDRA $420.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA MORENO CATALINA MABEL $700.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DEL RIO PEDRO EMMANUEL ALCALA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS GARIBAY DANIELA MICHEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social ARELLANO  CORPUS  MARIANA MONZERRATH $233.33

44201 Becas x social LUCIO HOLGUÍN HÉCTOR MANUEL $700.00

44201 Becas x social BARRIOS GARCIA REYNALDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA  SOLIS  JENIFER VIANNEY $585.00

44201 Becas x social DELGADILLO GONZALEZ MARIA ALICIA $630.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA TORRES MARIANA $650.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  HINOSTROSA NOE FABIAN $1,040.00

44201 Becas x social GOMEZ MONTOYA MELANI RUBY $140.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ  CRUZ JAVIER ENRIQUE $233.33

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAVARES RAFAEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social MORA HERNANDEZ  RAFAEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social SOLIS HERNANDEZ JOSE FRANCISCO $585.00

44201 Becas x social TREVIÑO VICTORINO ADRIAN $630.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO ESQUIVEL ALEXA SOFIA $1,755.00



44201 Becas x social MEZA  ALVAREZ ITZEL MINERVA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARANZUAY ALVARADO VALERIA $280.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTILLO JAIME ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social LANDEROS GUERRA JOSE GERARDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA URISTA YADIRA YAZMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social ARANDA MARTINEZ BLANCA STEPHANY $420.00

44201 Becas x social GAUNA MASCORRO ANGEL JAED $650.00

44201 Becas x social BALTAZAR ACOSTA LUIS RAMIRO $210.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS  ALCALA JORGE LUIS $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA DIANEIRY ARIDAY $140.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA DIAZ ADRIAN $420.00

44201 Becas x social QUINTERO  JARAMILLO  MARCO ANTONIO $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social ANDRADE RAMIREZ GRISELDA DALAY $390.00

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ AUCES PAOLA LIZBETH $630.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS GUEVARA RODRIGO $420.00

44201 Becas x social FRAGA VEGA JUAN GERARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  RODRIGUEZ  DIBANHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ALVAREZ DANAH LAURA $910.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR LUNA MARCO ANTONIO $700.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA ROSA RUIZ JUAN CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social CERRATO  ARMENDARIZ LIZBETH $585.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  ADAME ERIKA ROXANA $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO LOPEZ JOSE RAFAEL $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA $650.00

44201 Becas x social DIAZ BARRON ROCIO GUADALUPE $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ DE LUNA LUIS ALFONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  GOMEZ SANDY YOVANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA PERALES JESUS RUBEN $390.00

44201 Becas x social MALDONADO HERNANDEZ MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social SALINAS GARCIA YOSELIN EVELYN $140.00

44201 Becas x social CASTILLO FLORES JULIO CESAR $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LUNA RODRIGUEZ US DAVID ROLANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOZANO ESCAREÑO SUSANA DARIELA $650.00

44201 Becas x social ALMENDARIZ  ACEVEDO  BEATRIZ $780.00

44201 Becas x social HERNÁNDEZ  RANGEL SOFÍA $210.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODARTE SAUCEDA CINTHYA LIZETH $780.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ESPINOZA ROSENDO JESUS $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO RAMON  ODALYS  EMISELY $585.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ LESLIE MICHEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social PAVON CASTRO JESUS ALFONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO FERNANDEZ YAZMYN ALEJANDRA $780.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO  GOMEZ NATALIA NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social DIAZ RIOS  ALONDRA YAZMIN $2,535.00

44201 Becas x social CEDILLO GARCIA JESUS ANTONIO $2,535.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ  CHAVEZ JAZMIN LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social LEIJA  IGLESIAS  ALMA DELIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CORONADO RETA GABRIELA $390.00

44201 Becas x social AYALA ROSALES  ANGEL GABRIEL $2,535.00



44201 Becas x social LIRA PEREZ CIARA MARIA $780.00

44201 Becas x social CAZARES  GARCIA  XIMENA JAQUELINE $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR $585.00

44201 Becas x social VENEGAS OLIVO HECTOR DEL ANGEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MUÑOZ LEONARDO $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social GODINA  MORENO ALLISON ALEXA $390.00

44201 Becas x social OLACIO PERALES CRISTIAN EMMANUEL $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BENAVIDES JHONATAN GABRIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  MORENO JUAN EDMUNDO $420.00

44201 Becas x social NARVÁEZ ORTEGA LUCERO CELESTE $420.00

44201 Becas x social MORIN VICTORINO  ERNESTO RAYMUNDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  FLORES  LUIS ANGEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social VALLEJO CAMPOS JUAN RAMON $630.00

44201 Becas x social RENTERIA REYES MAXIMO $420.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA COLORADO MARIA MAGDALENA $700.00

44201 Becas x social CASTILLO BORREGO   VIANETH MONSERRAT $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ  RIOJAS JESUS ARTURO $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS PULGARIN LUIS DAVID $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social DE  LA CERDA RAMIREZ MONICA JUDITH $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ LOPEZ KAYLEIGH MICHELLE $2,340.00

44201 Becas x social SALAZAR VALENZUELA ALMA VALERIA $420.00

44201 Becas x social MAYO HERNANDEZ  ANGEL URIEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON  MORALES ALEJANDRA $420.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ  CONTRERAS  SUSANA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social PEDRAZA ABURTO  OYUKY AMELLALY $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ SORIA ASTRID YUSIMI $420.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DIAZ KARLA NEREIDA $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  DE LA ROSA FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DIERA CRUZ WENDY MICHEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ CORTES  EDGAR OMAR $630.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ VILLASANA VIVIANA $630.00

44201 Becas x social BUENDIA  CARRILLO KARMINA $280.00

44201 Becas x social TRIANA HERNANDEZ  KRYSTAL $700.00

44201 Becas x social SUAREZ MORALES  SOFIA AZENETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ GUZMAN JONATHAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PEREZ ANEL MONSERRAT $420.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ GONZALEZ JENNIFER $420.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA  LUIS EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ FLORES YAHIR $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA ROBLEDO JUAN DAVID $390.00

44201 Becas x social RAMOS ZERTUCHE DIEGO ALBERTO $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social MENDOZA  FLORES HUMBERTO EFRAIN $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social CERDA RAMIREZ  ANGELITA IDALI $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ MARIA REBECA $630.00

44201 Becas x social ZAPATA GONZALEZ BRENDA SHEANNY $630.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ DUARTE NAHOMI ADANARY $140.00

44201 Becas x social HUERTA  LUGO LITZY SELENA $3,120.00



44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ  ORTA  YAKSI MARILY $140.00

44201 Becas x social OSORIA LOPEZ  YASMIN SELENE $585.00

44201 Becas x social AZUELA  OYERVIDES DIEGO EDUARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ROSAS RAMIREZ ESTEFANIA JAIDE $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social ZATARAIN CHACON ROLANDO ISMAEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES FLORES SELINA $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARES ZARAGOZA  ANA CRISTINA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN $233.33

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ ARAMBULA LARISA ADALI $140.00

44201 Becas x social IRUEGAS RAMIREZ YAHIRA GIZEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social ELIZALDE MEAVE INGRID $630.00

44201 Becas x social MONTAÑEZ REQUENA BRITZELY JAZMÍN $585.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ RICO ANA ABIGAIL $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MENDIETA MICHELLE BERENICE $140.00

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL ROSALES ARMANDO $420.00

44201 Becas x social AYALA GOMEZ LUIS FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA  TREVIÑO  XIMENA YANETH $420.00

44201 Becas x social BENAVENTE GUZMÁN EDÉN GREGORIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GALINDO MACIAS ANA CASSANDRA $233.33

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA VALDEZ LUIS FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MANCINAS OLVERA ALEJANDRA KARENY $780.00

44201 Becas x social GARANZUAY  ALVARADO MAX $280.00

44201 Becas x social ORTEGA MARTINEZ CELESTE MERARI $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESMERALDA JAQUELINNE $585.00

44201 Becas x social CAZARES  HERNANDEZ KENYA JULISSA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social GRIMALDO TARANGO NELSA SARAHI $585.00

44201 Becas x social CORTES PUENTE EMMANUEL $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social BANDA GARZA ESTEFANY SARAHI $140.00

44201 Becas x social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO $390.00

44201 Becas x social IRUEGAS RAMIREZ YAHIR ADRIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social COBOS AQUINO JONATHAN ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social COBOS  AQUINO  BRYAN JOEL $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  TORREZ GILDA GITHZEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MUÑIZ  DULCE ROCIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOYO  MORENO  JOSÉ JESÚS $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ SALAZAR ADRIAN $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ PEREZ MIA GUADALUPE $780.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS $210.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social VALADEZ SALDAÑA DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ RAMIRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ OZUNA  EYLA NATALY $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  PECINA  ARIANA LIZBETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DE HOYOS ALEJANDRA $1,400.00

44201 Becas x social RIOS JIMENEZ ANGEL IVAN $420.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JENNIFER $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  DE LUNA  MARIANA $2,535.00

44201 Becas x social TALAMANTES CALVILLO SARA ANAHI $780.00



44201 Becas x social RIVERA MALDONADO ERIK OSVALDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ RIOS ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES TREVIÑO TANIA MARIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social MOYEDA REQUENA LUIS DANIEL $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA SANCHEZ  SALMA YOHANNA $630.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA  SANCHEZ  JESUS ARTURO $420.00

44201 Becas x social FUENTES  ARCE MARGARITA $420.00

44201 Becas x social MARQUEZ DE LOS REYES RODRIGO $700.00

44201 Becas x social CHAIREZ GONZALEZ DAMARIS ISAMARI $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ EVELYN NOHEMI $210.00

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES FUENTES GALILEA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ARELLANO RUIZ JOEL GAEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social CORREA GONZALEZ AXEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ DEL PRADO LESLY JAKELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social ROSALES TORRES MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ROSAS GUERRERO ITZEL ALEJANDRA $420.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  BALLESTEROS MARIAJOSE $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  HERNANDEZ  ILSE $2,730.00

44201 Becas x social ROBLES LONGORIA  RUBEN $140.00

44201 Becas x social MIRELES RODRIGUEZ DIANA LAURA $650.00

44201 Becas x social NUÑEZ MONTALVO MELANY KATRINA $420.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA  REYES  MONICA PALOMA $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social GAITÁN  RAMÍREZ  FERNANDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ PEREZ ARIANA RUBY $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ  ARAMBULA  JULIO ANGEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON GARCIA VANESSA $585.00

44201 Becas x social DEL TORO GARCIA GABRIELA $420.00

44201 Becas x social CORTES  WAH ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social TREJO AYALA ITZEL SARAI $140.00

44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ DURAN RODRIGO $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social OVALLE HURTADO KASANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ MARLENE $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  PEREZ  STEFANY PRISCILA $390.00

44201 Becas x social VELEZ OSUNA DIEGO $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  CHAVEZ EVANY MARCELA $233.33

44201 Becas x social SERRANO MUÑOZ CARENY $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO GRIJALVA CARLOS JAVIER $140.00

44201 Becas x social REYNA PEREZ ESMERALDA JOCELYN $420.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA VALERIO JESSICA DANIELA $700.00

44201 Becas x social LUNA  TORRES  JOSELYN $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAPIA WENDY GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL RAMOS DARIANA GISSELLE $630.00

44201 Becas x social BRIONES AGUILAR JAQUELINE $3,900.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON MEJIA LUIS RODRIGO $585.00

44201 Becas x social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT $585.00

44201 Becas x social RUIZ TREJO JESUS SALVADOR $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES AMADOR DARIELA ABIGAI $650.00

44201 Becas x social CASTILLO HERNANDEZ CAROLINA $1,300.00



44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCILLO RIVAS CINTHYA JASLEN $390.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS GARCIA MARLA ISABEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ SALAS MARIA GUADALUPE $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ GARZA YOSELIN SARAHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ JOSE JULIAN $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social COVARRUBIAS CANTU ANDRES FRANCISCO $650.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHES  GARCIA  LUIS FERNANDO $233.33

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER $650.00

44201 Becas x social BURCIAGA SOTO MARIA XIMENA $780.00

44201 Becas x social MONTERO VAZQUEZ ARTURO $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS PINEDA ANDREA $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA $585.00

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA SOL LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social VILLEGAS GARCIA ANGEL MISAEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social GUERRA GARCIA JOSUE ANGEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  CARDOZA  CAROL ANAHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA ANTUNEZ LEONARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS GONZALEZ NAYELI BERENICE $390.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZCO NAVA BLANCA IDALIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ SUAREZ CRISTOPHER ALEXIS $390.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  BRETADO JONATHAN ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CARRILLO FRAGA ANDREA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ QUIÑONES YEIMI ARIADNA $585.00

44201 Becas x social BARCO GELACIO  ANA PAULA $2,730.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  ESPINOZA  MONICA YADIRA $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social BERUMEN RAMIREZ JOSE ALFREDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ MORENO NICOLAS EDUARDO $420.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ NAVARRO JOCELYN $585.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ MENDEZ LUCIANA $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social HORTA RAMON ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social SOTO ESPARZA JONATHAN ALEXIS $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES IBARRA MARIA FERNANDA $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social MONREAL GONZALEZ OMARA ISIS $585.00

44201 Becas x social SAENZ  GARCIA JUDY LIZZET $630.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ REYNOSA MEREDITH SHIRLEY $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA MIRELES YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ PABLO NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social RIVAS CERVANTES ANA KAREN $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ ELVIRA MONSERRAT $420.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  DE LEON ARNULFO JR. $3,900.00

44201 Becas x social HERRERA RODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ SEBASTIÁN $390.00

44201 Becas x social SÁNCHEZ  GARCÍA  KARLA EMIRET $140.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR DEL ANGEL GAEL EMMANUEL $650.00

44201 Becas x social ESQUIVEL ZAMORA REBECA PAULINA $420.00

44201 Becas x social NEVAREZ VILLEDAS DIEGO $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ  LOPEZ  ROCIO $390.00



44201 Becas x social PEREZ LOPEZ JUAN DE DIOS $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO RAMIREZ ANGEL GABRIEL $233.33

44201 Becas x social BALLESTEROS ROJAS JESUS EMILIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS MACIAS DAVID PAULINO $140.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBAR MEDINA AKIRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE CRUZ $140.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS PEREZ ANA CRISTINA $3,120.00

44201 Becas x social APOLINAR MACIAS DEBANHI GUADALUPE $420.00

44201 Becas x social MIRANDA  PEREZ LUIS MARIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social NUÑEZ RAMOS LIZBETH DENISSE $390.00

44201 Becas x social MENDOZA GARZA ESTEBAN $280.00

44201 Becas x social VELA BELTRAN CESAR OTONIEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  CANALES  RODRIGO MACDIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ CARRASCO VANESSA $233.33

44201 Becas x social BAENA  VALDES  JOSE ANTONIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES SOTELO JOSE GUSTAVO $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOS  ROCHA  ALFREDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social REQUENA OCAMPO SANTIAGO ALFONSO $700.00

44201 Becas x social NIÑO DUARTE AZAF MISAEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social FERNÁNDEZ  TORRES LUIS ENRIQUE $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social BECERRA  SAUCEDO CELESTE YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENCHACA JOSE ALFREDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ OLVERA ALMA DELIA $420.00

44201 Becas x social VIELMA CANO UVALDO ISAI $390.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO BARAJAS  JARED $2,730.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO BARAJAS RAFAEL $700.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ MORAN BENJAMÍN $420.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ QUIÑONES  GUSTAVO OTONIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS PUENTE ANA LAURA $390.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ SUAREZ PEDRO SAUL $585.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA GARCIA PEDRO FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA BAYLON ELSA MAGALY $390.00

44201 Becas x social SUAREZ GONZALEZ ALEXANDRA $420.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA MEDINA EMILIANO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ GONZALEZ SOFIA $630.00

44201 Becas x social VIDAÑA   ARZAVALA DAVID $390.00

44201 Becas x social REYES MEDRANO ANGEL JESUS $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA GARZA JOSE OLEGARIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social RUIZ RUIZ ZAHIRA DAHIELLY $390.00

44201 Becas x social FRIAS ZUÑIGA SAMUEL ENRIQUE $780.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ GONZALEZ ERIK DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social MERCADO PENILLA  MAURILIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CASTILLO  GARCIA KEVIN ISAI $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social GELACIO PEREZ LUIS FELIPE $140.00



44201 Becas x social SEGURA  GUILLEN  JUAN EFREN $390.00

44201 Becas x social ESPARZA  GONZALEZ JOSE ANGEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA SANCHEZ RAUL OMAR $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ GARCIA KENNIA JAHANI $420.00

44201 Becas x social RODRÍGUEZ  CEDILLO YENNERI YAHIR $630.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ ALAN GAEL $420.00

44201 Becas x social RIVAS CRUZ CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MENESES ANDREA FERNANDA $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ MANUEL GISELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social ACUÑA GALLEGOS DANIELA YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES AGUIRRE ALEXANDER ISAI $390.00

44201 Becas x social TIENDA JURADO MIGUEL ANGEL $650.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS  ROBERTO JOEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ KAREN VANESA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ GUTIERREZ ALFREDO $650.00

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ SAUZA UZIEL EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PALACIOS DORA ISELA $140.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ TORRES JOSE FRANCISCO $390.00

44201 Becas x social PRESAS  ESCOBEDO ALVARO $650.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO GONZALEZ ANGEL GERARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO VALDEZ VICTOR EDUARD $140.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO  DE LUNA ESMERALDA $390.00

44201 Becas x social IBARRA ANTUNEZ FERNANDO $700.00

44201 Becas x social ADAME ARAMBULA ADRIAN $3,900.00

44201 Becas x social TRINIDAD  SALAZAR EMMANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ LARA  MARIA DE JESUS $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA TURRUBIATE ERNESTO DANIEL $780.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  DEL RIO GAEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social RANGEL GARCIA ALLISON NATALYH $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ JIMENEZ JOSE JULIAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ LARA  MARIA DE JESUS $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social BURCIAGA SOTO MARIA XIMENA $1,560.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO  GOMEZ NATALIA NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social PEDRAZA ABURTO  OYUKY AMELLALY $140.00

44201 Becas x social MACIAS OCAÑA JULIO CESAR $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ PINEDA DAVID NAHUM $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA URISTA YADIRA YAZMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ PEREZ ARIANA RUBY $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  BRETADO JONATHAN ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DIAZ KARLA NEREIDA $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE CISNEROS CITLALI $585.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ GONZALEZ ERIK DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS MATA OSCAR  $650.00

44201 Becas x social DE LOS REYES  PEREZ  FERNANDO JOSE $650.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA ROBLEDO JUAN DAVID $390.00



44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS GARCIA MARLA ISABEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social CRESPO ZAMARRIPA ALAN DARIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ALONSO DANNA PATRICIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social BENAVENTE GUZMÁN EDÉN GREGORIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social AYALA GOMEZ LUIS FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social HORTA RAMON ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARES ESTRADA ARLETTE $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ CARRASCO VANESSA $233.33

44201 Becas x social SAUCILLO RIVAS CINTHYA JASLEN $390.00

44201 Becas x social VALDES RAMIREZ RICARDO $280.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ  CONTRERAS  SUSANA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CERDA RAMON DAMIAN BENJAMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social VALADEZ SALDAÑA DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social SUAREZ MORALES  SOFIA AZENETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES FUENTES GALILEA $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERRERA DURAN MELISSA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA ARREDONDO JAVIER EDUARDO $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social TAVIRA MARTINEZ CARLA KASSANDRA $780.00

44201 Becas x social SOLIS HERNANDEZ JOSE FRANCISCO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social OLVEDA CARRILLO JAIME EMILIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social BRISEÑO  DELGADO  DANIEL ISAIAS $650.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARCIA  LUIS FERNANDO $233.33

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BRYAN  EMMANUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social BALLESTEROS ROJAS JESUS EMILIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  FLORES  LUIS ANGEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALICIA LOPEZ  KATIA $280.00

44201 Becas x social ARREOZOLA DE LA CERDA  YAZMIN ALEJANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES MEDINA JESUS DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA VALDEZ LUIS FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  RODRIGUEZ  DIBANHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social FRAGA VEGA JUAN GERARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ  LOPEZ SERGIO EDUARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GAUNA MASCORRO ANGEL JAED $650.00

44201 Becas x social SALINAS GARCIA YOSELIN EVELYN $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ DE LUNA LUIS ALFONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CARRAZCO CAMPOS  CRISTIAN ANDRÉS $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  CARRILLO  DIEGO RAUL $233.33

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ  RIOJAS JESUS ARTURO $280.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ GUZMAN JONATHAN $280.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ SALAZAR KEILLY NICOL $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAPIA WENDY GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social COVARRUBIAS CANTU ANDRES FRANCISCO $650.00

44201 Becas x social SOTELO FAVELA VALERIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA DIANEIRY ARIDAY $280.00

44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ  ORTA  YAKSI MARILY $140.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ EVELYN NOHEMI $210.00

44201 Becas x social DE  LA CERDA RAMIREZ MONICA JUDITH $140.00

44201 Becas x social LANDEROS GUERRA JOSE GERARDO $140.00



44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ JENNIFER $780.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DE LA ROSA BARBARA MARIZA $140.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA GARZA JOSE OLEGARIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR $210.00

44201 Becas x social BARRERA LARA MARIO ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social NOLBERTO ORTEGA DANIEL ANTONIO $210.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS MACIAS DAVID PAULINO $140.00

44201 Becas x social SALAS LABRADA STEPHANY MICHELLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA MALDONADO ERIK OSVALDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ  CHAVEZ JAZMIN LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ LESLIE MICHEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social LEIJA  IGLESIAS  ALMA DELIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ QUIÑONES YEIMI ARIADNA $585.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES TREVIÑO TANIA MARIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social BERUMEN RAMIREZ JOSE ALFREDO $280.00

44201 Becas x social GRIMALDO TARANGO NELSA SARAHI $585.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY $585.00

44201 Becas x social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR $585.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ OZUNA ANGELA YANETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  GOMEZ SANDY YOVANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  TORREZ GILDA GITHZEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social CALDERILLA  PRESAS NORELY YAMILET $466.66

44201 Becas x social MEZA  ALVAREZ ITZEL MINERVA $390.00

44201 Becas x social FRANCO ESCOBEDO JUAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social SÁNCHEZ  GARCÍA  KARLA EMIRET $140.00

44201 Becas x social CARDONA SALINAS EDUARDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ VALERIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  FLORES MARIO ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GALVAN  MACIAS VERONICA ANGELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAVARES RAFAEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social BERUMEN HERNANDEZ NAIDELYN JOCELYN $280.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ MARLENE $140.00

44201 Becas x social MIRELES RODRIGUEZ DIANA LAURA $650.00

44201 Becas x social JUAREZ AMAYA NAILA NOEMI $210.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  VAZQUEZ  ARELI $420.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE CRUZ $140.00

44201 Becas x social BALTAZAR ACOSTA LUIS RAMIRO $210.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA  SOLIS  JENIFER VIANNEY $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social ORTEGA MARTINEZ CELESTE MERARI $140.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ ARAMBULA LARISA ADALI $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social ARELLANO  CORPUS  MARIANA MONZERRATH $233.33

44201 Becas x social GARCIA TORRES MARIANA $650.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ  TORRES CHRISTIAN GIOVANNI $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ DUARTE NAHOMI ADANARY $140.00

44201 Becas x social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA $585.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZQUEZ LOZANO PAOLA GERALDINE $140.00



44201 Becas x social SANTOS  ROCHA  ALFREDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social VARELA OLACIO CITLALI GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA MORADO KATIA MONSERRAT $140.00

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA SOL LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MENDIETA MICHELLE BERENICE $140.00

44201 Becas x social TREJO AYALA ITZEL SARAI $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  OVIEDO  SERGIO ALBERTO $233.33

44201 Becas x social OVALLE HURTADO KASANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VELDAÑEZ WENDY $140.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA MONTIEL DAHENA MONTSERRAT $585.00

44201 Becas x social CERRATO  ARMENDARIZ LIZBETH $585.00

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ DEL PRADO LESLY JAKELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON GUTIERREZ JUAN JAVIER $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI $140.00

44201 Becas x social RANGEL GARCIA ALLISON NATALYH $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON  GUTIERREZ  ANGEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  DE LA ROSA FERNANDO $780.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESMERALDA JAQUELINNE $585.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ  LITZY YAQUELIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ LOPEZ JUAN DE DIOS $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ  LOPEZ  ROCIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ PABLO NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH $210.00

44201 Becas x social CHAIREZ GONZALEZ DAMARIS ISAMARI $390.00

44201 Becas x social GAITÁN  RAMÍREZ  FERNANDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GALINDO MACIAS ANA CASSANDRA $466.66

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA  LUIS EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS HERNANDEZ EDUARDO EMMANUEL $280.00

44201 Becas x social MONTAÑEZ REQUENA BRITZELY JAZMÍN $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS PEREZ MANUEL DE JESUS $233.33

44201 Becas x social BARRON GARCIA VANESSA $585.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  PEREZ  STEFANY PRISCILA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  OLIVARES RODOLFO DAVID $233.33

44201 Becas x social CASTILLO FLORES JULIO CESAR $140.00

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA $585.00

44201 Becas x social ANDRADE RAMIREZ GRISELDA DALAY $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  BELMARES  TANHIA ADANARY $585.00

44201 Becas x social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT $585.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MENESES ANDREA FERNANDA $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ  ARAMBULA  JULIO ANGEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER $650.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES AMADOR DARIELA ABIGAIL $650.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ SUAREZ CRISTOPHER ALEXIS $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  CARDOZA  CAROL ANAHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA $140.00



44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS $210.00

44201 Becas x social BANDA GARZA ESTEFANY SARAHI $140.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA HERNANDEZ RAQUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO RAMIREZ ANGEL GABRIEL $233.33

44201 Becas x social VIELMA CANO UVALDO ISAI $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  ADAME ERIKA ROXANA $585.00

44201 Becas x social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MONTALVO MEDRANO ANDREA YARAZET $390.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO GONZALEZ ANGEL GERARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTELLANOS ALDO GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTILLO JAIME ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MONREAL GONZALEZ OMARA ISIS $585.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO GRIJALVA CARLOS JAVIER $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ NAVARRO JOCELYN $585.00

44201 Becas x social GOMEZ MONTOYA MELANI RUBY $140.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ SALAZAR ADRIAN $390.00

44201 Becas x social COBOS AQUINO JONATHAN ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ TORRES JOSE FRANCISCO $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR RAMIREZ ANGELA LILIANA $3,900.00

44201 Becas x social GOMEZ  MONTOYA BRISA MARISOL $140.00

44201 Becas x social CORONADO RETA GABRIELA $390.00

44201 Becas x social FAVA TRUJILLO BRISSA LIZETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social FIGUEROA MATA ROGELIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA MEDINA EMILIANO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ GARZA YOSELIN SARAHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES FLORES SELINA $585.00

44201 Becas x social BECERRA  SAUCEDO CELESTE YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ QUIÑONES  GUSTAVO OTONIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOYO  MORENO  JOSE JESUS $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENCHACA JOSE ALFREDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ROSALES TORRES MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR DEL ANGEL GAEL EMMANUEL $650.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS GONZALEZ NAYELI BERENICE $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOZANO ESCAREÑO SUSANA DARIELA $650.00

44201 Becas x social GELACIO PEREZ LUIS FELIPE $140.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO RAMON  ODALYS  EMISELY $585.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA MIRELES YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  BALLESTEROS MARIAJOSE $280.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA PEREZ PAOLA CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS $140.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS HERNANDEZ ASHLEY SOFIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social COTILLA VAZQUEZ CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ROBLES LONGORIA  RUBEN $280.00

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA PERALES JESUS RUBEN $390.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO VALDEZ VICTOR EDUARD $140.00



44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PALACIOS DORA ISELA $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ PEREZ MICHELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARRIOS GARCIA REYNALDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS  ALCALA JORGE LUIS $140.00

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA SANCHEZ RAUL OMAR $280.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MUÑIZ  DULCE ROCIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social CORREA GONZALEZ AXEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BENAVIDES JHONATAN GABRIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  HINOSTROSA NOE FABIAN $2,080.00

44201 Becas x social HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL SOFÍA $210.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ RIOS ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GODINA  MORENO ALLISON ALEXA $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA ROSA RUIZ JUAN CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ HERRERA DARIANA $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social SALINAS ROMO FABIAN $780.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  CHAVEZ EVANY MARCELA $233.33

44201 Becas x social RAMOS ARROYO CAMILA $140.00

44201 Becas x social BAENA  VALDES  JOSE ANTONIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  DEL RIO GAEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN $233.33

44201 Becas x social MALDONADO HERNANDEZ MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES AGUIRRE ALEXANDER ISAI $780.00

44201 Becas x social IRUEGAS RAMIREZ YAHIR ADRIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social PAVON CASTRO JESUS ALFONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social NUÑEZ RAMOS LIZBETH DENISSE $390.00

44201 Becas x social OSORIA LOPEZ  YASMIN SELENE $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ RAMIRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CARRILLO FRAGA ANDREA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social CERDA RAMIREZ  ANGELITA IDALI $140.00

44201 Becas x social MERCADO PENILLA  MAURILIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ GUTIERREZ ALFREDO $650.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZCO NAVA BLANCA IDALIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LUNA RODRIGUEZ US DAVID ROLANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA FERNÁNDEZ SEBASTIÁN $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA $650.00

44201 Becas x social ARMENDARIZ QUINTERO GRECIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ  CRUZ JAVIER ENRIQUE $233.33

44201 Becas x social MIRANDA  PEREZ LUIS MARIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social AHUMADA RODRIGUEZ AMANDA $585.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ KAREN VANESA $780.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ SAUZA UZIEL EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ SUAREZ PEDRO SAUL $585.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ MANUEL GISELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social TRINIDAD  SALAZAR EMMANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA GARCIA PEDRO FERNANDO $390.00



44201 Becas x social VIDAÑA   ARZAVALA DAVID $390.00

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  ANTUNEZ  LEONARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBAR MEDINA AKIRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social AZUELA  OYERVIDES DIEGO EDUARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ACUÑA GALLEGOS DANIELA YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social RIVAS CRUZ CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  CANALES  RODRIGO MACDIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social CORTES  WAH ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON MEJIA LUIS RODRIGO $585.00

44201 Becas x social RUIZ RUIZ ZAHIRA DAHIELLY $390.00

44201 Becas x social LUNA  TORRES  JOSELYN $280.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES SOTELO JOSE GUSTAVO $390.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS PUENTE ANA LAURA $780.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS  ROBERTO JOEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social PRESAS  ESCOBEDO ALVARO $650.00

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social ZATARAIN CHACON ROLANDO ISMAEL $280.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ CADENA ESTEFANIA ARIDAY $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social TIENDA JURADO MIGUEL ANGEL $1,300.00

44201 Becas x social HERNÁNDEZ RANGEL SOFÍA $210.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA VALDEZ LUIS FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARZA PEREZ PAOLA CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA MALDONADO ERIK OSVALDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social LANDEROS GUERRA JOSE GERARDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERRERA DURAN MELISSA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ DE LA ROSA BARBARA MARIZA $140.00

44201 Becas x social VARELA OLACIO CITLALI GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA URISTA YADIRA YAZMIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ VALERIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ PINEDA DAVID NAHUM $140.00

44201 Becas x social PEDRAZA ABURTO  OYUKY AMELLALY $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ MARISOL $140.00

44201 Becas x social VALADEZ SALDAÑA DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES FUENTES GALILEA $390.00

44201 Becas x social BALLESTEROS ROJAS JESUS EMILIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ  LOPEZ SERGIO EDUARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social VILLARREAL GONZALEZ LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  RODRIGUEZ  DIBANHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUIRRE CISNEROS CITLALI $585.00

44201 Becas x social MEZA  ALVAREZ ITZEL MINERVA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ KASANDRA $585.00

44201 Becas x social LOZANO ESCAREÑO SUSANA DARIELA $650.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAVARES RAFAEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA ROSA RUIZ JUAN CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ SUAREZ PEDRO SAUL $585.00

44201 Becas x social ORTEGA MARTINEZ CELESTE MERARI $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RUIZ ABRIL ITZEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  ANTUNEZ  LEONARDO $390.00



44201 Becas x social SANTILLAN HERNÁNDEZ  CESAR ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ  FLORES  LUIS ANGEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALVAN  MACIAS VERONICA ANGELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social CERVANTES MEDINA JESUS DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social FAVA TRUJILLO BRISSA LIZETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ  TORRES CHRISTIAN GIOVANNI $140.00

44201 Becas x social SOTELO FAVELA VALERIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social AYALA GOMEZ LUIS FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LOS REYES  PEREZ  FERNANDO JOSE $650.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ LOPEZ  LITZY YAQUELIN $140.00

44201 Becas x social HUERTA RIVAS ELIZABETH $210.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ  LOPEZ  ROCIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social OSORIA LOPEZ  YASMIN SELENE $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO  GOMEZ NATALIA NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social MONTALVO MEDRANO ANDREA YARAZET $390.00

44201 Becas x social BECERRA  SAUCEDO CELESTE YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARCIA  LUIS FERNANDO $233.33

44201 Becas x social CHAIREZ GONZALEZ DAMARIS ISAMARI $390.00

44201 Becas x social BALTAZAR ACOSTA LUIS RAMIRO $210.00

44201 Becas x social FIGUEROA MATA ROGELIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CORREA GONZALEZ AXEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES FLORES SELINA $585.00

44201 Becas x social MONTAÑEZ REQUENA BRITZELY JAZMÍN $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BRYAN  EMMANUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social SUAREZ MORALES  SOFIA AZENETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  ADAME ERIKA ROXANA $585.00

44201 Becas x social CORONADO RETA GABRIELA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA HERNANDEZ LESLIE MICHEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  TORREZ GILDA GITHZEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social RAMIREZ PEREZ ARIANA RUBY $585.00

44201 Becas x social PAVON CASTRO JESUS ALFONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social OVALLE HURTADO KASANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ  CHAVEZ JAZMIN LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social BRISEÑO  DELGADO  DANIEL ISAIAS $650.00

44201 Becas x social ALFARO  ROMO LLUVIANA $585.00

44201 Becas x social FRAIRE GAYTAN RAUL OMAR $210.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO GRIJALVA CARLOS JAVIER $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ SUAREZ CRISTOPHER ALEXIS $390.00

44201 Becas x social SALINAS GARCIA YOSELIN EVELYN $140.00

44201 Becas x social COVARRUBIAS CANTU ANDRES FRANCISCO $650.00

44201 Becas x social NOLBERTO ORTEGA DANIEL ANTONIO $210.00

44201 Becas x social CARRAZCO CAMPOS  CRISTIAN ANDRÉS $585.00

44201 Becas x social DE LUNA RODRIGUEZ US DAVID ROLANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ PEREZ ANAYELLY $585.00

44201 Becas x social VALLES SOLIS PAVEL JAIR $585.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES TREVIÑO TANIA MARIA $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  BELMARES  TANHIA ADANARY $585.00

44201 Becas x social GUADALAJARA PERALES JESUS RUBEN $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARRERA LARA MARIO ALBERTO $390.00



44201 Becas x social DE LA CERDA RAMON DAMIAN BENJAMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social BENAVENTE GUZMÁN EDÉN GREGORIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ PALACIOS DORA ISELA $140.00

44201 Becas x social GELACIO PEREZ LUIS FELIPE $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON RODRIGUEZ ALEXIS $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE HOYOS  GOMEZ SANDY YOVANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MENDEZ GOMEZ KATIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZQUEZ LOZANO PAOLA GERALDINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ MENDIETA MICHELLE BERENICE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GRIMALDO TARANGO NELSA SARAHI $585.00

44201 Becas x social ORTIZ  CONTRERAS  SUSANA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ  CHAVEZ EVANY MARCELA $233.33

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  PECINA  ARIANA LIZBETH $280.00

44201 Becas x social SANDOVAL  FLORES MARIO ALBERTO $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GUTIERREZ ESMERALDA JAQUELINNE $585.00

44201 Becas x social MIRELES RODRIGUEZ DIANA LAURA $650.00

44201 Becas x social CASTILLO FLORES JULIO CESAR $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON GUTIERREZ JUAN JAVIER $390.00

44201 Becas x social ALVAREZ DEL PRADO LESLY JAKELINE $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LEON  GUTIERREZ  ANGEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MENESES ANDREA FERNANDA $140.00

44201 Becas x social BANDA GARZA ESTEFANY SARAHI $140.00

44201 Becas x social OLVEDA CARRILLO JAIME EMILIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social ARREOZOLA DE LA CERDA  YAZMIN ALEJANDRA $140.00

44201 Becas x social CRESPO ZAMARRIPA ALAN DARIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ TAPIA WENDY GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social MALDONADO HERNANDEZ MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ SAMUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON GARCIA VANESSA $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ SALAZAR KEILLY NICOL $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DIAZ KARLA NEREIDA $390.00

44201 Becas x social SÁNCHEZ  GARCÍA  KARLA EMIRET $140.00

44201 Becas x social VIELMA CANO UVALDO ISAI $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ VALLE KASSANDRA NOEMI $140.00

44201 Becas x social RAMOS ARROYO CAMILA $140.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  PEREZ  STEFANY PRISCILA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CARRILLO FRAGA ANDREA GUADALUPE $585.00

44201 Becas x social VELAZCO NAVA BLANCA IDALIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS ESCOBEDO XIMENA $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ  ARAMBULA  JULIO ANGEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOS  ROCHA  ALFREDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ OZUNA ANGELA YANETH $140.00

44201 Becas x social ROCHA COLUNGA YARI YAZMIN $233.33

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ ARAMBULA LARISA ADALI $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA TORRES MARIANA $650.00

44201 Becas x social AHUMADA RODRIGUEZ AMANDA $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS ALCALA ANA MARIA $210.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOYO  MORENO  JOSE JESUS $390.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS  ALCALA JORGE LUIS $140.00



44201 Becas x social TORRES AMADOR DARIELA ABIGAIL $650.00

44201 Becas x social BAENA  VALDES  JOSE ANTONIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social ANDRADE RAMIREZ GRISELDA DALAY $390.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA HERNANDEZ RAQUEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social COTILLA VAZQUEZ CAROLINA $390.00

44201 Becas x social IRUEGAS RAMIREZ YAHIR ADRIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ RIOS ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA BAYLON ELSA MAGALY $780.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA RODRIGUEZ MARLENE $140.00

44201 Becas x social FRAGA VEGA JUAN GERARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBAR MEDINA AKIRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social HORTA RAMON ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  BRETADO JONATHAN ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ARMENDARIZ QUINTERO GRECIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JOSE ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  DEL RIO GAEL ALEJANDRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social AGUILAR DEL ANGEL GAEL EMMANUEL $650.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BARRIENTOS TIFFANY YARETZY $1,755.00

44201 Becas x social SOLIS HERNANDEZ JOSE FRANCISCO $585.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA GARZA JOSE OLEGARIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social TRINIDAD  SALAZAR EMMANUEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social RANGEL GARCIA ALLISON NATALYH $390.00

44201 Becas x social CERRATO  ARMENDARIZ LIZBETH $585.00

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social MEDINA FERNANDEZ SEBASTIAN $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VELDAÑEZ WENDY $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENCHACA JOSE ALFREDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARES ESTRADA ARLETTE $140.00

44201 Becas x social GOMEZ  MONTOYA BRISA MARISOL $140.00

44201 Becas x social GUTIERREZ  ORTA  YAKSI MARILY $140.00

44201 Becas x social CARDONA SALINAS EDUARDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS  SANCHEZ  ARIANA NICOLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social ESPINOZA MORADO KATIA MONSERRAT $140.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ PEREZ JOSE CRUZ $140.00

44201 Becas x social NUÑEZ RAMOS LIZBETH DENISSE $390.00

44201 Becas x social GOMEZ MONTOYA MELANI RUBY $140.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ CARRASCO VANESSA $233.33

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS PEREZ MANUEL DE JESUS $233.33

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ  OVIEDO  SERGIO ALBERTO $233.33

44201 Becas x social IBARRA GARCIA SOL LIZBETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social CERDA RAMIREZ  ANGELITA IDALI $140.00

44201 Becas x social DE  LA CERDA RAMIREZ MONICA JUDITH $140.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA MENDIOLA  LUIS EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTELLANOS ALDO GUADALUPE $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA ROBLEDO JUAN DAVID $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ PABLO NOEMI $585.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ JIMENEZ JOSE JULIAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ ALONSO DANNA PATRICIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCILLO RIVAS CINTHYA JASLEN $390.00



44201 Becas x social JUAREZ AMAYA NAILA NOEMI $210.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ HERNANDEZ EVELYN NOHEMI $210.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ  CRUZ JAVIER ENRIQUE $233.33

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ SALAZAR ADRIAN $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ DUARTE NAHOMI ADANARY $140.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA MONTIEL DAHENA MONTSERRAT $585.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ PEREZ MICHELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social ARELLANO  CORPUS  MARIANA MONZERRATH $233.33

44201 Becas x social MIRANDA  PEREZ LUIS MARIO $140.00

44201 Becas x social MONSIVAIS MATA OSCAR  $650.00

44201 Becas x social GAITÁN  RAMÍREZ  FERNANDO $140.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ LEYVA JESUS $210.00

44201 Becas x social TREJO AYALA ITZEL SARAI $140.00

44201 Becas x social FRANCO ESCOBEDO JUAN $140.00

44201 Becas x social MORALES  OLIVARES RODOLFO DAVID $233.33

44201 Becas x social VENEGAS OLIVO HECTOR DEL ANGEL $780.00

44201 Becas x social MONREAL GONZALEZ OMARA ISIS $585.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ GARZA YOSELIN SARAHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social SANTOS MENDOZA JESUS GUILLERMO $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social SANCHEZ GARZA AZENETH $390.00

44201 Becas x social POZOS ALCALA  MICHELLE ALEJANDRA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA CASTILLO JAZMIN ALEXANDRA $585.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS MACIAS DAVID PAULINO $140.00

44201 Becas x social FLORES MUÑIZ  DULCE ROCIO $585.00

44201 Becas x social MORENO CASTILLO JAIME ALBERTO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GALLEGOS GARCIA MARLA ISABEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA GARZA MEDINA EMILIANO $390.00

44201 Becas x social CANO HERNANDEZ  ZITA MONTSERRAT $585.00

44201 Becas x social MERCADO PENILLA  MAURILIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ BENAVIDES JHONATAN GABRIEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social VARGAS HERNANDEZ ASHLEY SOFIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO  RAMIREZ  JOSE OLIVER $650.00

44201 Becas x social CABALLERO RAMIREZ ANGEL GABRIEL $233.33

44201 Becas x social LEIJA  IGLESIAS  ALMA DELIA $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ NAVARRO JOCELYN $585.00

44201 Becas x social ROSALES TORRES MARIANA $390.00

44201 Becas x social SALAS LABRADA STEPHANY MICHELLE $140.00

44201 Becas x social CRUZ TORRES JOSE FRANCISCO $390.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO GONZALEZ ANGEL GERARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GONZALEZ  CARDOZA  CAROL ANAHI $390.00

44201 Becas x social NAVA MARTINEZ ANAISA $650.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ MYRKA PAOLA $390.00

44201 Becas x social COBOS AQUINO JONATHAN ALEJANDRO $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ TAPIA LEONARDO GAEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social APOLINAR  ACOSTA CARLOS ARTURO $390.00

44201 Becas x social DE LA CRUZ HERNANDEZ RAMIRO $390.00

44201 Becas x social MARTINEZ DE LUNA LUIS ALFONSO $390.00

44201 Becas x social SEGURA  GUILLEN  JUAN EFREN $780.00

44201 Becas x social OROZCO RAMON  ODALYS  EMISELY $585.00



44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ DAVILA DAVID EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA CARRILLO JOSE RAYMUNDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social RIVERA PALACIOS  FRANCISCO SANTOS $140.00

44201 Becas x social MACIAS OCAÑA JULIO CESAR $390.00

44201 Becas x social VIDAÑA   ARZAVALA DAVID $390.00

44201 Becas x social DOMINGUEZ QUIÑONES YEIMI ARIADNA $585.00

44201 Becas x social CONTRERAS GONZALEZ NAYELI BERENICE $390.00

44201 Becas x social CHAVEZ GUTIERREZ ALFREDO $650.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ QUIÑONES  GUSTAVO OTONIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social GAUNA MASCORRO ANGEL JAED $650.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ  CARRILLO  DIEGO RAUL $233.33

44201 Becas x social AZUELA  OYERVIDES DIEGO EDUARDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social RODRIGUEZ CONTRERAS  ROBERTO JOEL $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARRON MEJIA LUIS RODRIGO $585.00

44201 Becas x social ACUÑA GALLEGOS DANIELA YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social LOPEZ MANUEL GISELLE $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES SOTELO JOSE GUSTAVO $390.00

44201 Becas x social ESCOBEDO  DE LUNA ESMERALDA $780.00

44201 Becas x social MONTOYA MIRELES YAZMIN $390.00

44201 Becas x social GODINA  MORENO ALLISON ALEXA $390.00

44201 Becas x social TORRES  ROBLEDO  JATZIRI YAMILETH $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social RIVAS CRUZ CARLOS $390.00

44201 Becas x social BARRIOS GARCIA REYNALDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social HERNANDEZ LARA  MARIA DE JESUS $390.00

44201 Becas x social IRIBARREN MARTINEZ MARLON ROBERTO $1,950.00

44201 Becas x social MORIN VICTORINO  ERNESTO RAYMUNDO $280.00

44201 Becas x social RUIZ RUIZ ZAHIRA DAHIELLY $390.00

44201 Becas x social PRESAS ESCOBEDO ALVARO $650.00

44201 Becas x social JIMENEZ SAUZA UZIEL EDUARDO $585.00

44201 Becas x social ARELLANO RIVERA PEDRO ANTONIO $1,170.00

44201 Becas x social CORTES  WAH ANTONIO $390.00

44201 Becas x social PEREZ GONZALEZ ERIK DANIEL $585.00

44201 Becas x social ZUÑIGA GARCIA PEDRO FERNANDO $390.00

44201 Becas x social GARCIA  RANGEL JESUS EMMANUEL $780.00

44201 Becas x social SALAZAR SALAS PEDRO EMILIANO $1,400.00

44201 Becas x social SAUCEDO VALDEZ VICTOR EDUARD $140.00

44201 Becas x social VAZQUEZ  CANALES  RODRIGO MACDIEL $140.00

44201 Becas x social CORONA MORALES ESTEFANY PAOLA $390.00


